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MARATO DE MUNTAYA DE BORRIOL 2013

Pos Temps P/Cat Cat

1 035657 1 sM
2 03:58:07 2 SM
3 04:01:30 3 SM
4 041757 4 SM
5 | 04:35:48 3 SM
6 | 04:36:35 [} SM
7 04:38:14 7 SM
8 04:38:23 8 SM
9 044115 9 SM
10 044139 10 sM
11 0446003 11 SM
12 04:46:04 1 5F
13 04:50:18 2 5F

14 045119 12 SM
15  04:51:52 13 SM
16 045338 14 SM
17 04:56:01 1 WM
18 045809 15 SM
19  04:58:11 16  SM
20 04:5%2:51 17 SM
21 05023 18 | SM
22 05030 18 SM
23 050538 20 SM
24 050635 NN SM
25 05:06:57 22 SM
26 030657 23 | SM
27 050852 24 | SM
28 050923 25 SM
29 05:09:55 3 5F
30 050958 26 | SM
31 051038 27 5M
32 05052 28 sM
33 0511 29 SM
34 05:12:50 30 SM
35 051253 31 SM
36 051256 32 SM
Ir 05:16:42 2 WM
36 051658 33 SM
39 051935 34 SM
40 052011 35 SM
41 05:20:37 36 SM
42 032210 37 | SM
43 05221 38 SM
44 052250 39 SM
45 052335 40 SM
46 052556 41 SM
47 052723 42 M
48 052730 43 SM
49 05:28:27 3 WM
50 05:30:16 44 SM
51 05:32:45 4 WM
22 053305 45 sM
53 033324 46 | SM
54 053341 47 SM
55 053401 48 5M
56 05340 49 SM
57 053429 50 SM
58  05:35:19 3 WM
59 053601 51 SM
60 05:36:08 52 SM
61 053733 53 | SM
62 053823 54 | sSM
63 053839 4 sF
64 053842 55 | SM
65 053917 56 | SM
66  05:39:57 [ WM
67 054105 57 S5M
68 05450 28 SM
69 034515 59 | S5M
70 05:46:02 5 5F
71 054745 &0 5M
72 054757 T VM
73 054855 61 SM
74 0549:04 62 SM
75 054919 63 sM
76 054937 B4 | SM
77 054937 65 | (SM
78 055130 66 | SM
79055617 67 sM
80 05:56:20 68 | SM
81 05:56:38 69 | SM
82 055642 1 WIF
83 055744 7O SM
&4 03:58:.00 & WM
&5 055812 9 WM
86 055843 T SM
a7 05520 10 WM
88 06:00:29 11 WM
89 06:00:44 72 SM
90 060048 T3 SM
91 00122 T4 SM
92 08:0557 75 | SM
93 06:06:38 76 | SM

Dorsal
4
2
&
a

222
16
177
212
320
164
118
134
21
144
a7
147
208
11
17
130
45
a0
55

132
292
196
200
125

133
62
258
29

157
174
276
151
278
154
i3}
123
26
26
161
268
10
48
224

3z
171
318
109
183
218
178
181
51
141
237
74
223

22
254
102

a8
235
162
119
75
206
35
272

153
167
202
170

Nom Participant
VAN
CRISTOBAL

JUAN MARIA
JOSEF MARIA
DAVID
RALL
ROBERTO
BARTOLOME
FRAMCISCO
NURIA
RAGNA
OSVALDO
JONATAN
RUBEN
ANGEL
PEP
CESAR
JOAN
ROBERTO
VAN
CARLES
MANEL
ISMAEL
DAVID
ALVARO
JOSE MIGUEL
BEATRIZ
JUAN PABLO
ALVAROD
CESAR
HECTOR
BAUTISTA
MIGUEL
JOSE MANUEL
ELADIO
JORDI
DARIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOAN
ADOLF
ALEX
MARCOS
GUILLAUME
RAFA
LORENZO
FRANCISCO JOSE
JOSE
EUGENIO
PEDRO
SALVADOR
KANT
JESUS
SERGIO
ALBERTO
MIGLEL
MIGLEL
ISMA
OSCAR

JACINTO
ISAAC
ALEJANDRO
CHABI
ALICIA
OSCAR
JUAN JOSE
OSCAR
RAFAEL
LOREN
FRAN
PAU
MARIAN
JOSE JUAN
ANTONIO
JULID RAEL
M ANGELES
PEP
ISIDRO
ALBERTO
JOSE LUIS
ERNESTO
CARLOS
RAFAEL
JORGE
PEDRO
LUCIANO
DOMINGO

Cognoms
ORTIZ CARRION
ADELL ALBALAT

AIT MALEK
TRISTANY CARA

JIMENEZ LLORENS
CALAFELL TORRAS
MUNDINA GIL
INGLES BALAGUER
LOPEZ MOLINA
INGLES BALAGUER
SAEZ MARQUES
DOMINGUEZ AZPELETA
DEBATS
REDONDO RUBERT
CUESTA SANTAMARIA
CAPDEVILA SABATER
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
BALLESTER GOMEZ
BATET VILAR
RUIZ CASTELLO

GIL LOPEZ

MOLINER HOYOS
PERIS RAMOS
TOMAS ANDREU
SEGARRA SALVADOR
VENTURA MONTINS
NICOLAS
MORENO MINGUILLAN
REAL HERRAIZ
QUIJADA SILVESTRE
RIBERA SILVESTRE
MARIN FABRA
DIAZ-TENDERO SANCHO
JUAN PITARCH
GOZALBO MEDALL
BORT BROCH
GIRON GARGIA
SERRA FULLERA
SAMMIGUEL CERVERA
MARTINEZ TARIN
ROSICH LLORACH
MARCO MOLES
MARIN FABRA
ARTERO LOPEZ
TAILLEBRESSE
GARCIA ANTONI
VALLEJERA ORTEGA
SANCHIS GARCIA
PEREZ PINO
ALMAU LOPEZ
FELIP BELENGUER
MARCO MACIAN
ZORRILLA VICO
REOLID MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ BAUSA
COLLADO GARCIA
CORREDOR MOLINER
ANTOLI DOLZ
MOLINA ESCRIBANO
GALLEGO SOLER
VILA PIERA
ESTEVE CASERO
S0S MELIA
MARTINEZ BENEDICTO
ESTEVEZ SANCHEZ
GOMNZALEZ BERMUDEZ
BLASCO VALERO
BADEMES ORTI
VICENTE RIPOLL
CHAVELI PERIS
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
GARCIA CUENCA
SALES GARBI
LLORET LLOFIS
GARGALLO GUAL
MARTINEZ BELTRAN
MONREAL MARTINEZ

DIACONU
PEREZ JIMENEZ
MADRID MARIN
PERPINA AYORA

BERTOLO DOMINGUEZ
MIGUEL GUILLEM
MORENO JAEN
PALOMERO GIMENEZ
EGEA NICOLAU
SAURA TRAVER
ALTABELLA HUGUET
BELTRAN IBANEZ
MATALLIN
MERING ECHANIZ
MEDINA MARCO
RIPOLL MARTINEZ

Club
HOCKEY ALCALA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
MEDIA LEGUA BAENA
EURTEX
C.0. RUNNERSWORLD
TUGA
C.M. GR33-TOTTRAIL
OUTDOOR NATURA MONCADA
C.E. PENYA ROJA
RUNNINGWAY TRAIL
C.M. GR33-TOTTRAIL
BUFF
C.E. XERTA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
TRAIL CER LA SEMIA
L' ALBEA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
RUTE TRAIL
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUMNING
QUTDOOR NATURA MONCADA
C.M. GR33-TOTTRAIL
MONTAJES &PARTHNERS
C.E.M. ALQUERIES RUNNING
TRAIL CER LA SEMIA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
C. E. TRIATHLOMBCN PROBIKE R+T
MONTAJES &PARTHNERS
C.A. CUENCA-DOLOMIA RAIDLIGHT
MERIDIANC CERO-IN RACE
A 4 PELAT
CM.AT-ZENET
RUTE TRAIL
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUMNING
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUMNING
C.EM. ALQUERIES RUNNING
RUTE TRAIL
TUGA
C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
CLUB MONTARISMO CHESTE
TUGA
C.E.M. ALQUERIES RUNNING
FERSENDA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
C.D TEAM EVASION RUNNING
C.M. RUTE TRAIL
LA ESCALERILLA-BAND DE GUADARR
S5M. CLUB D'ATLETISME PUCOL
GRAQ RUNNERS
CEX CARTAGENA
MM
FREE RUN
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
C.M. DESERT AMUNT
C.M. LA PEDRERA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
MONTAJES &PARTHERS
M.LM
TUGA
AMICS VOLTA TERME FONDEGUILLA
S.AM.
INDEPENDENT
C.M. GR3F-TOTTRAIL
C.M. GR33-TOTTRAIL
LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZAMARES
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
C.M. AT-ZENET
GAMTE-DEPORTES TRAVEL-DAVIDUE
S.AM
€D RUNNERSWORLD
ATLETISME VILA-REAL
M.LM
C.D.TRAIL SERRA VERNISA JV SPO
CM. VISTABELLA
OQUTDOOR NATURA MONCADA
QUTDOOR NATURA MONCADA
C.M. LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDENT
COSTERA SUR TRAIL
MAESTRAZGO-CAJA RURAL TERUEL
C.M. RUTE TRAIL
RUTE TRAIL
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
INDEPENDENT
MM
INDEPENDENT
RUTE TRAIL
C.M. GR33-TOTTRAIL
FEDME
GRAO RUNNERS
CHM VALENCIA
INDEPENDENT
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94
95
96
a7

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
118

149

151
152
153
154
155

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
185

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

178
174
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

189
180

06:07:14
06:07:45
06:08:23
0&:08:45
06:09:00
06:09:25
06:09:54
08:10:05
06:10:42
06:11:34
061134
06:12:29
06:12:29
06:13:34
06:13:34
06:113:51
06:15:33
06:17:00
06:17:05
05:18:49
06:19:43
06:21:20
06:21:38
08:23:25
06:23:46
06:24:28
06:24:35
06:26:58
06:27:36
06:27:51

06:29:20
06:29:22
06:30:44
06:30:56
06:31:56
06:31:58
06:32:18
06:32:33
06:33.06
06:33:57
06:34:14
06:34:46
06:34.57
06:36:18
06:36:18
06:36:24
06:36:49
06:37:20
06:37:22
06:37:39
06:42:06
06:42:51

06:43:29
06:44:48
06:44:57
06:45:17
06:46:54
06:47:02
06:47:53
06:48:32
06:48:32
06:48:32
0&:48:40
06:48:40
06:49:39
06:49:54
06:50:46
06:50:57
06:51:11

06:51:31

06:52:55
06:53:10
06:54:20
06:55:34
06:59:21

06:59:21

06:59:42
07:.00:13
07:00:59
07:00:59
07:01:09
07:01:23
07:02:33
07:03:33
07:04:42
07:06:10
07:06:25
07:06:43
07:08:46
07.09:21

07:09:59
07:10:23
07:10:31

07:10:31

07:12:39
071311

07:15:36

107

108
23
109
24
10
110
1

25

112
113
114
115
116
26

117

118
27

119
120
121
28

122
123
29

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
ikl

132
133
134
135

30
i
136
137

138
139
33

140
141
34

W

14
70
248
32
155
167
2a7
228
277
137
24
108
15
i1}
82
57
261
78
307
35
210
304
194

136
176
180
226
263
184
185
203
a3
129
18
186
230
100
247
174
23

188
25
104
265
236
254
126
298
2m
143
73
207
300
314
150
252
16
105
303
219
266
24
280
12
213
257
282
93
15
269
260
199
8
59
149
107
71
69
3149
37
256
121
281
305
20
165
53
264
146
18
293

214
140
45

ALEXIS
0SCAR
MIQUEL
ALBERT
ROBERTO
JAVIER
MANUEL
TONI
ANTONIO
ROSA
JOSE
JORGE
FRANCIS
JOSE
SONIA
JAUMET
JUAN JOSE
DAVID
GONZALO
NAXTO
FERNANDO
JOSE LUIS
JAVIER
BEATRIZ
VICENT
FRAN
VIRGILIO
VIDAL
JUAN MANUEL
JOSE MIGUEL
CARMEN
JESUS VICENTE
DAVID
RUBEN
JUAN JOSE
GUSTAVO
MIGUEL ANGEL
ELADI
LUIS DOMINGO
JUAN
TICO
DAVID
GUILLERMO
JUAN JULIAN
VAN
GUILLERMO
GUILLERMO
EMILIO
VICTOR
BRUNO
EVA
MIQUEL
MIGUEL
ESTHER
RAFAEL
JUAN MIGUEL
CARLOS
JAUME
HUGO
RAUL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
HILARIO
SUSANA
JUAN ANTONIO
SERGIO
TED
DANIEL
JOSE MARIA
NICOLAS
oTILID
DAVID
JEAN MOEL
JUAN CARLOS
MARC
JOSE LUIS
MIGUEL
ANTOMNIO
JOSE
ETIENNE
LUIS IGNACID
ANTONIO JOSE
ANGEL
EFREN
MARIO
JUANA
MANUEL
CARLOS
VICTOR MANUEL
ANTONIO
LLUIS
JACOB
ALBERTO
MARIO
ROSI
MANUEL
AUGUSTO
JOSE JOAQUIN

ESPIN RAMOS
AGUT MALDONADO
SERRA VILARDELL
ROYO MARGARIT
MORALES MASCARAQUE
PLIEGO GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
PLA MARTINEZ
MEDINA CORONADO
GUILLAMON GIMENO
GUILLAMON GIMEND
SALVADOR CARNICER
DE PACO LOPEZ
FERNANDES CHAVES
ESCURIOLA REULA
BERNAT SERVENT
TOMAS PALLARES
CARRILERO GARCIA
PEREA MARTINEZ
WALLS FALOMIR
AMELA MUNOZ
REULA LLOPIS
MORENO TUDELA
GONZALVEZ RODRIGUEZ
PUCHOL SERRANO
SEGARRA CASTELLET
NUREZ ARMEROQ
GAMONAL RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA GARCIA
VIDAL GIL
MARTINEZ SAEZ
PELECHA FERNANDEZ
ROURES ROIG
MEDALL CHIVA
IGLESIAS NEBOT
IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ
PEREZ BLANCO
GARGALLO GUAL
CLAUSELL AZNAR
CARRASCOSA PEREZ
SEGARRA SOLDEVILA
CEBRIAN DEFEZ
MATEU CHALER
LLORENS PORTOLES
ESCRIG CHIVA
BELTRAN MAS
PASCUAL VILLALBA
TORRES IBANEZ
GARCIA JUBERA
PASTOR CLIMENT
BELLES BELLES
GIL GUILLEN
TENA SALVADOR
REDOLAT GOZALBO
CAMPOS CABANAS
GARCIA RUBIO
RIVERA GARCIA
HERVAS PRIMO
EDO GALLEGO
LAVALL CAND
CARDA CARBONELL
BENITEZ PARRA
MILIAN BIEL
ARNAU TENA
SALAS 505
VILLAGRASA PIQUER
FUERTES GIMEND
RIPOLLES ROCA
LUQUE GREGORIO
ESCRIG COLOMER
MIRO JUAN
HUILLERY
CANO LOPEZ
GARCIA MONFORT
AGUT ESCRIG
GIL ESCRIG
MARTINEZ IGUAL
RICARTE SANZ
MONTALBAN
GARCIA MORA
BIEDMA ALCAIDE
MARTINEZ NAVARRO
FORCADA GALLEN
BOU ORTEGA
GARCIA MONTERDE
JULIAN MARTI
POZ0O TORRECILLA
BARNCHADELL TOMAS
MACHORDOM AGUSTI
MARTINEZ JORDI
SANTANA OSSA
IGLESIAS NEBOT
GARCIA THIERFELDT
KISSER
GOMEZ AGUILAR
TRAVER CAPDEVILA
CONESA VICENT
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C.M. LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDENT
TUGA
C.M. LA PEDRERA
IMPERDIBLE MERIDA
El A CORRER
MISIUEVES
C.E.M. ALQUERIES RUNNING
INDEPENDENT
FLOWEBIKESTORE
C.M. LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDENT
C.M. LA PEDRERA
MM
C.M. GR33-TOTTRAIL
C.M. AT-ZENET
C.A. RUNNING CASTELLO
IMPERDIELE MERIDA
TORRENT CORRE
C.M. LA PEDRERA
RUNNING CABANES
RUNNING CABANES
5D, CORRECAMINOS
ANXOITAS TEAM
COIX0S CARLET
RUNNING CABANES
BAD RUNNERS RIBALTA
C.A. CUENCA-DOLOMIA RAIDLIGHT
INDEPENDENT
C.M. AT-ZENET
CEX CARTAGENA
INDEPENDENT
L'ABEURADO SPORT CLUB
C. TRIATLO ANFIBIOS ALMASSORA
CA 42 PICO
CXM VALENCIA
INDEPENDENT
C.M. VISTABELLA
MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
REDOLAT TEAM
INDEPENDENT
C.M. LA PEDRERA
GRAO RUNNERS
C.M. LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDENT
CASTEMADER RUNNING TEAM
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUNNING
BETXI RUNNERS
ESPOLETA
AULA DE NATURA VINAROS
C.M. AT-ZENET
MARCHADORES DE CHELVA
C.M. VISTABELLA
MAESTRAZGO-CAJA RURAL TERUEL
INDEPENDENT
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUNNING
CARAJILLO'S CUP TEAM
ELS COIXO0S
L'ABEURADO SPORT CLUB
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CASTEMADER RUNNING TEAM
CASTEMADER RUNNING TEAM
MM
AMICS VOLTA TERME FONDEGUILLA
C. TRIATLO GUADASSUAR
MM
P@KE
C.CICLISTA SENGLARS
INDEPENDENT
MM
C. DE ERRABUNDOS
C.C.M. PEDRO | MARG
PERSENDA
BOTANA TEAM
CAFETERIAS WILLIAM
INDEPENDENT
MURET TRIATHLON
C.A. CORRELIANA
INDEPENDENT
C.M. DESERT AMUNT
M.LM
C. TRIATLO GUADASSUAR
MAESTRAZGO-CAJA RURAL TERUEL
SERRA D'IRTA PERIISCOLA
INDEPENDENT
ELS RIBASSALS
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUNNING
UME
TOPARRIBA OUTDOOR
C.A 42 PICO
FUNBOX TEAM
FUNBOX TEAM
C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
L'ABEURADO SPORT CLUB
AMICS DECURSES ALCALAALCOSEBRE
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191 07163
192 07:16:34
193 07:16:49
194 07:21:34
195 07:23:40
196 07:27:48
187 07:28:12
198 07:29:21
199 07:29:21
200 07:29:21
201 0F2e
202 073247
203 07:36:06
204 07:36:34
205 07:39:00
206 07.40:33
207 07:41:55
208 07:41:55
208 074421
210 074516
211 07:4523
212 074532
213 074557
214 07477
215 07:48:02
216 07:50:06
217 075137
218 | 07:5314
219 075321
220 07:53:39
221 07:54:35
222 | 075438
223 075439
224 07:55:39
225 075841
226 08:00:49
227 08:00:49
228 08:03:15
229 08:03:45
230 08:03:54
231 08:04:38
232 08:09:16
233 08:09:34
234 081217
235 0811423
236 08:16:10
237 08:16:10
238 081610
239 081859
240 08:18:59
241 08:18:59
242 08:20:33
243 082041
244 082222
245 08:26:52
246 08:26:52
247 08:30:00
248 08:30:00
249 08:32:.44
250 08:33:.09
251 08:33:09
252 08:34:19
253 08:36:24
254 | 08:39:14
2535 08:39:14
256 08:39.57
257 08:43:27
258 08:45:10
239 08:47:49
260 08:48:55
261 08:50:24
2682 08:50:24
263 08:55:48
264 08:55:55
265  08:56:09
2686 08:56:12
267 08:57:14
268 09:08:35
269 09:08:35
270 091335
271 0901549
272 09747
273 09:20:38
274 09:25:00
275 | 09:40:36
276 09:40:36
277 09:40:36
278 09:40:36
279 09:41:36
2680 09:47:19
281 09:52:49
282 09:52:49
283 | 09:55:26
284 09:55:26
285 09:56:58
286 09:58:13
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151
152

153

169
170
171
13
172
173
174
175
176
50
10
14
177
178

a1
52
179
180
181
182
11
12
53

183
16
54
14

184

185

189

WM

17
229
122
135

295
58
113
310
m
274
166
111
238
27
08
a7
299
198
248

M
279
172
49
270
162
180
139
158

255

OLIVIETT
JOSE LUIS
PEDRO
CESAR
VICENTE
JUAN MIGUEL
JORGE
MANUEL ANTONIO
RICARDO
JOSE RAMON
MGNICA
SARA
VAN
MANOLO
IGNACIO
EMILIO
JUAN
ANTONIO
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO
FINA
HUOPING
JOAQUIN
ELOY
DAVID
JOSE VICENTE
SANTI
EDUARDO
VAN
DAVID
RAMON
LETITIA
JOSE ANTONIO
ENRIC
EDUARDO
SOCRATES
ANDREU
DANIEL
FANY
MARIA
JORGE
JOSE MIGUEL
JUAN LUIS
ARTUR
DIEGO
JOSE JAIME
WILLIAM
MIGUEL
JORDI
SALVADOR
ENRIQUE
ARACELI
ANTONI
RUBEN DARIO
FERNANDC
ERMESTO
DAVID
JUAN JOSE
SARA
LAURA
GAETAN
JORDI
DAVINIA
GONZALO
RAMON
MANUEL
CESAR
DAVID
SANTIAGO
OLGA
M CARMEN
ISMAEL
TATIANA
JUAN VICENTE
PRISCILA
VICENTE
TONICA
JAVIER
ANGEL MIGUEL
FRANCISGO JAVIER
TOMAS
M? INMACULADA
LUIS
ESTEFANIA
FRANCISCO
ANA
DIEGO
JUANJO
ANA
VICTORIA
JUAN
JORGE
MARTA
ESTHER
HECTOR
EVA

ARAYA ALPITZAR
PERANTA ROBLES
BAQUERO BEDRINA
GUASCH BESALDUCH
CAPDEVILA ESTEVE
RODRIGUEZ TOLOSA
MIRALLES GASCH
GODOY GOMEZ
TIMON MAGARZO
PEREZ YESTE
FELIU LOFIS
LAPESA LAZARD
ESTEVE BESALDUCH
GUAL GASCH
MURIZ FERRANDO
PERAIRE ESCRIG
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
MIRAVET GARCIA
BENJUMEA CEBRIAN
MUNERA ROBLES
PALLARES MELIA
JIANG
BELLVER FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ IBAREZ
ABAD MARTIN
GARCIA TENA
SAFONT HERRERA
PROVINCIALES GARCIA
CARDONA POZUELD
VENTURA PERIS
ESTUPIRA DOLZ
MORAR VIORICA
ATIENZAR LOPEZ
CERVERA MATEU
BEAMONTE CORDOBA
PEREZ CLAUSELL
COMOS MARTINEZ
VILAR GONZALEZ
OLARIA GIL
ALCOM SOLER
MIRD CERVERA
GARCIA CLARES
MOLINER BELLES
SERRAND MARTINEZ
SANSANO GRIFO
AGUSTIN VALLES
MORA PEREZ
FUENTES BENITEZ
RUBIO ALBERT
BALAGUER CHULWI
PEREZ GARCIA
LLORACH ROCHERA
GARCIA BIXQUERT
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CAFETERIAS WILLIAM
INDEPENDENT
C.EM. ALQUERIES RUNNING
C.EM. SANT MATEU
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUNNING
M.LM
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUMNING
DESPLOME
INDEPENDENT
C.A_ RUNNING CASTELLO
C.A, RUNNING CASTELLO
GAMTE-DEFORTES TRAVEL-DAVIDUE
C.A PUCOL
C.M VISTABELLA
CORATGE MISSIONS ALAQUAS
C.M. DESNIVELL
C.M. LA PEDRERA
FAUSTO
C.A, AMUNT AVALL TORRENT
MM
C.M. LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDENT
AMICS DECURSES ALCALAALCOSEBRE
SERRA VERNISSA-JV SPORT-FAYOS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
KUNGOS RUNNING
MM
C.A. ONDA
INDEPENDENT
C.M. LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDENT
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUMNING
INDEPENDENT
CAFETERIAS WILLIAM
DEPITECAN RUNNING TEAM
AM. EL TURMELL - XERT
INDEPENDENT
CASTEMADER RUNNING TEAM
CASTEMADER RUNNING TEAM
INDEPENDENT
BEMICASIM RUNNERS
NEQ
M.LM
URBAMN SPORT CLUB
CAFETERIAS WILLIAM
CAFETERIAS WILLIAM
CAFETERIAS WILLIAM
C.M. LA PEDRERA
COCAFULLA
COCAFULLA
INDEPENDENT
FAVARA EMPINA

ROLDAN SANCHEZ-MIGALLOM  C.A_EL PINAR DE VILLARROBLEDO

BAUTISTA TUIXANS

MANZANEDOC LLORENTE

CATALA ROCHER
PEREZ VALLS

SOTOMAYOR RAYMOND

POPESCU
RENARD
TEMA VILARROYA
CHULIO FUSTER
SAHUQUILLO GARCIA
PALLARES TENA
GARCIA VAQUERO
TRILLES BARRACHINA
LOPEZ RAMOS
VOZMEDIANO RUIZ
VEGA RIARO
VILLALBA FAULI
MORALES CHUST
MONFORT MOLINER
CENTELLES GUARCH
PAUNER MESEGUER
CERVERA MATEU
PALLARES MELIA
PALACIOS TORTOLA
ALONSO GONZALEZ
FUENTES SANFELIX
PORCAR SALVADOR
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ
BENEDITO PRADES
SULLER RIBES
GARCIA CORCOLES
TENA BELLES
HERNANDEZ CASTELL
GARCiA CORCOLES
SEMPERE FERRANDEZ
MONFORT GARCIA
ROS ROIG
FERRANDO MOLES
QUERAL GARCIA
VENTURA PERIS
RAMOS PORTOLES
CAMPOS PRADAS

CELTIC SUBMARI
DURISTORARIS
INDEPENDENT
GRAO RUNNERS

MM
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

AM. EL TURMELL - XERT
C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
EVASION RUNNING
INDEPENDENT
C.T. TRITAN CASTELLON
C.M. LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDENT

ATMOSFERA SPORT RUNNING
INDEPENDENT

MM

MM

MM

MM

C.M. LA PEDRERA
MM

C.M. LA PEDRERA

ES POSIBLE C.D.

C.D. ES POSIBLE
P@KE

C.M. LA PEDRERA

C.M. LA PEDRERA
MM

AM. EL TURMELL - XERT
LOS LASTRES

MM

MM
LOS LASTRES

ANXOITAS TEAM
M.LM

C.E. LES ALQUERIES
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
LA PANDEROLA
C.C. BORRIOL

MM

20/03/2013 10:13



